
MEN’S Thursday MIX 
Legends:  Dan Alessandro, Paul DeNoia, Jim Fanizzi, Mel Rosenberg, Jim Keen 
 

Blue – B1 
Barkauskas, Joe 

Baulderstone, Ken 
Degan, Pat 

Garnett, John 
Gelens, Nick 
Harris, Todd 

Kiss, John 
Malc, Ken 

Millevoi, Don 
Blue – B2 

 
Mitchell, Bill 

O’Keefe, Dennis 
Rios, Martin 
Sabel, Rich 
Scotto, Joe 

Sisbarro, Fred 
Valla, John 

Winfield, Dan 
 

White - W Green - G Red – R1 

Averell, Earl 
Boersema, Ken 

Castronova, John 
Dawes, Ralph 
Dohman, Ron 

Gold, Dave 
Kessell, Ray 

Konvit, Bob 
Kosnik, Jack 

Leary, George 
Lyszczek, Chet 
McGath, Bruce 
Suggs, Wayne 

Volpe, Bob 
Wowchuck, Harry 

  
  
  
  

Agamie, John 
Amoruso, Ben 

Bernstein, Mitch 
DiChiara, Doug 
Donnelly, John 
Fitzgerald, Bill 

Giacobello, Barney 
 

Red – R2 
 

Mahony, Mike 
Messina, Joe 

Olafson, Howard 
Price, Doug 

Srinivasan,McDonald 
Tunnera, Bob 
Nasto, Charlie 
  Pellon, Leo 

  
 

Killian, James  
  
  
  
  

    
   
 

Order Of Play – 
*NOTE: Start times may be changed to 8:00 and 10:00 respectively. 

 

9:00 a.m. Start* WEEK 11:00 a.m. Start* 

Green-Red Thursday, April 25 Blue-White 
Blue-Green Thursday, May  2 White-Red 

B1-W-R1 Thursday, May  9 B2-G-R2 
Blue-White Thursday, May 16 Green-Red 

White-Red Thursday, May 23 Blue-Green 
B2-W-R1 Thursday, May 30 B1-G-R2 

Green-Red Thursday, June 6 Blue-White 
Blue-Green Thursday, June 13 White-Red 

B1-W-R1 Thursday, June 20 B2-G-R2 

Blue-White Thursday, June 27 Green-Red 
White-Red Thursday, July 4 Blue-Green 
B2-W-R1 Thursday, July 11 B1-G-R2 

Green-Red Thursday, July 18 Blue-White 
Blue-Green Thursday, July 25 White-Red 



      
      
      

 


